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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

.DEPARTMENT 'OF MINES iﬂ@@g‘? W@@

Oil and Gas Division Y gl I :
MDA Ty e LSION

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

IE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

TO TI : ,
Charleston, W. Va. - DATE July . 16, 1982
Surface |Owner Rgbert L. Drane Company. Carnegie Natural Gas Company
Addre - Auburn, West Va. 26325 " Address_ 3904 Main St. Munhall, Pa. 15120
Mineral |Owner Robert L. Drane Farm R. L. Drane Acres L6.18
Address Auburn, w'va" 26325 Location (waters) Brushy Fork
Coal Owner. : : Well No.__~ 1-1875 Elevaﬁon._&'i__
PTneL o District Union _ Couaty Ritchie
Coal Operator : ; . Quadrangle Burnt House'
Addres '
BD
R@@@Bv . INSPECTOR .
/) TO BE NOTIFIED Sam Hershman
juL?2 198 | '
(OGS ?«‘a\é"s“"%s ADDRESS
C%J“qgaphﬂ""‘us
PHONE _ L77-3597

GENTLEMEN: i

The undersign;ed well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, having‘fee
title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated Avgust L‘" 1980 by Robert L.

Drane made to _Carnegie Natural Gas Companyd recorded on the . 1 6_____ day of J._*uly
19 80_ in Ritchie County, Book __13_2—_ Page 76

X

. NEW WELL _______ DRILLDEEPER _____ REDRILL _______ FRACTURE OR STIMULATE
. OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969. -

The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators

have bee

n notified as of the above date.

The 2bove named coal owners and/or operator are hefeby notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required

to make

by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators

or coal

owners at their above shown respective address day before, or on the

same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Very truly yours, Carnegie Natural Gas Company

PLEASE SUBMIT C9PIES OF ALL _ F / : (
GEOPHY|SICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO: (Sign Name)_7% - PIPPD % et
/ Fd Well Operatgf
WEST VIRGINIA GEOLOGICAL AND . (" 3904 Main Street,
ECONOMIC SURVEY Addtress Street
(o]
P. 0. BOX 879 Well Operator Munhall, Pa. 15120

MORGANTOWN, WEST VIRGINIA 26505

Cny or Town

AC-304 - 292-6331

- it v R AgiR e - State 04/12/2024

*SECTION 3 ....If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of

‘notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issuc to the well operator a permit reciting

the filing

of such plat, that no objections have been madc by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved:-

and the well operator authorized to proceed.

47-085-5777 PERMIT NUMBER

BLANKET BOND



THic 1S AN ESIEviAIE OrlLY
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL Bt SUBMITTED ON 0OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO X _DRILL ______ DEEPEN ________ FRACTURE-STIMULATE
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If Known) RESPONSIBLE AGENT:
NAME__ S. W. Jack Drilling Company Namg_Je C. Stephenson,Div, Supt.
ADDRESS _P.0. Box #8, Buckhannon, VW.Va. 26201 ADDRESs __ Mannington, W.Va. 26582 ke i o
TELEPHONE ___304=472-9403 B TELEPHONE __304~986-2060 Bl B D
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: __5050' roTARY X capre toors. -
"ROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION: ___Alexander _
7PE OF WELL: OIL_______ GAS______ COMB. —_ STORAGE _______ DISPOSAL__
RECYCLING_ WATER FLOOD_ _____ OTHER _
TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM: :
CASING AND TUBING - ‘ * " USED I'OR LEFT IN CEMLNT 1111 UP
SIZE - " DRILLING : WELL ‘ OR SACKS - CUBIC IT.
20 -16 11-3/L" 200 _ 200" - Cement to surface
13 -10 GEGT ey e ertE N "
9-5/8 ' R D =
-5/l 1750° 1750t Cement to surface
7 ' i
5 % ' , 5 : =
P 50507 . 5050°" | 2500" of fillup
3 ; y - Perf. Top I
2 Perf. Bottom
:Lincrs - Perf. T(-‘l’ -
Perf. Bottom
APPROXIMATE FRESH WATER DEPTHS _ 100' pppr SALT WATER ; FEET.
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS » . .
1S COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? _  No BY WHOM? I Y
TO DRILL:
SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, $100.00 PERMIT FEE, PERFORMANCE BOND AND PERMANENT COPY
OF PLAT. < . o

TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF 0OG - 1, SHOWING OR'IGINAL PERMIT NUMBER AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON
WELLS DRILLED PRIOR TO 1929, A PERMANENT COPY OF THE PLAT AND THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD
MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTED. :

TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5) COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE
BOND, PERMANENT PLAT AND ORIGINAL WELL RECORD. » '

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED ON AND/OR AFTER JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE COPIES OG -1, SHOW-
ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER,AND PERFORMANCE BOND. '

Required forms must be filed within ninety (90) days of completion for bond relecase.. Inspector to he notilied twenty-
four (24) hours in advance. ¢

The following waiver must be completed by the coal opcrator if the permit is to be issued within ten days of receipt
thereol. -

WAIVER: 1 the undersigned, Agent for _. Coal Company, Owner or Opcrator of the coal under

this lease have examined and place on our mine maps this proposed well location.

We the Coal Company have no objections to said well being drilled at this location,

providing operator has complied with all rules and regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapler Q 1. Qirginia
: . Code. ' )

THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE.

ALL PROV!§ION§ BEI;\_“G IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 22,

ARTICLE 4 OF THE W. VA: CODE, THE LOCATION IS HEREBY

For Coal Company

APPROVED FOR _drilling ~  rps pepmiT SHALL EXPIRE Ceyseal Title
IF OPERATIONS HAY MMVENCERBY _ 3-27-83
T ———

BY
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(REV 8-81)

ATTACH !OR PHOTOCOPY SECTION OF LEGEND
INVOLVED TOPOGRAPHIC MAP. 3
QUADRANGLE Burnt House Well Site @

Sketch to include well location, existing access road, roads to be constructed, wellsite,
drilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to correspord with the first
part of this plan. Include all natural drainage.
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DATE G -14-8¢

: WELL M. |=i8715

State of Hest Birginia aprN0._¢ 2 -pg95 -S777
Brparimert of Aines :
@il und Gas Bwision

QONSTRUCTION AND RECIAMATTION PIAN =

COMPANY NAME Carneq\e Natura\ Gas Co. DESIQWTED AGENT J.C.Stephenson Div. Supt.
Address 3904 Main 5%, Mur\ha\\' Pa.\S\20 2ddress P 0.Box 387, Mannington W\ 26582
Telephone &\2.-462-T\121 Telephone 304-986-2060 ‘

LANDOWNER Robert L.Drane et al SOTL CONS. DISTRICT Little Kanawhag
Revegetation to be carried out by Same (Agent)___

This plan has been reviewed by Little Kanawhg scD.  All corrections

and additions becare a part of this plan: J-2-22

; (Date) )
(SCD Agent)
ACCESS ROAD IOCATION

Structure  None () Structure Noene e g s |

Spacing . L
" page Ref. Manual ;g

.Structure ée /70'4‘  (B) Structure JuL ?22 1962 - s (2)

: p GAS DI Thze 7
_ Spacing a , Marertal QSN PP

Page Ref. Manual Page Ref. Mamal e

Structure : - (©)  Structure s e W R

Spacing £ Material e My

Page Ref. Manual Page Ref. Mamal N

All stmctures shouZd be 'Lnspected reguZarZy and repaired i1f necessary. All
commercial timber is to be cut and stacked and all brush and small timber to be

cut and removed from the site before dirt work begins. .
REVEGETATION
Treatment Area I ‘ Treatpent Area II- -
Lime ] Tans/acre Lime _  Tons/acre-
- or caorrect top 6.5 or correct topH  &.5 .
Fertilizer \000  lbs/acre Fertilizer {000 .__. Ilbs/acre
(10-20-20 or equivalent) (10-20-20 or eguivalent)

Mulch ,\'\Qj Z Tons/acre Mulch Hay _2. Tons/acre
Seed* Orc.hardthmss \Q 1lbs/acre ) Seed* Orc.\:\lardqro,SG - XD lbs/acire

Red cloyer ” \2 lbs/acre Red 'c.\ojar' -12° 1bs/acre

A\s\keclover 4 1lbs/acre Alsike clover ° A lbs/acre

*Tnoculate all legumes such as vetch, trefoil and clovers with the pm;! 1224%% erium.
Inoculate with 3X recommended amount.

PLAN PREPARED BY 5'\d\r\e\\ 3 Dcw\s

NOTES: Please request landoumers' ADDRESS Carne.c,\e_ Natsral Gas Co.
cooperation to pratect new- ., s 3904 an Stresmt ; .
seedling for one growing season. i “ Mun\na\\' PA 15120

Attach. separate sheets as .
" necessary for comments. - ' PHONE NO. 4\2-AL2-71 S

3




AFFIDAVIT

J. C. Stephenson

I,

(the above desginated owner or operator, or

authorized representative thereof) hereby verifies that the owner or owners of

the mineral estate upon which this proposed well is to be located will receive

minimum one-eighth (1/8) royalty

Copies of the Permit Application
been mailed by registered mail or
tor, co-owner(s), and coal lessee
of this Permit Application to the

Si

Notary : 4[/1/& 4 >N ZZDZZ ;.’]Z (Slgned)

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 26,1991

My commission explres

payments for any gas or oil extracted therefrom.
and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have
delivered by hand to the above-named coal opera-
on or before the day of the mailing or delivery
Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

gned: Q*//'/g»%o/ % A’/Mw

" (Owner, Operator, or Authorized Representat|6_)

RECBIVED

JuL?2? 1982
SION

DIVIS
o2 AND GAS FOF MINES

04/12/2024
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O]

CARN%'GIE NATURAL COMPANY 3904 Main Street, Munhall, Pa. 15120

THE LOWC

‘ Phone 4,62-7121

July 23, 1982

Mike Lewis

State of West Virginia

0il § Gas Division

1615 Washington Street East
Charleston, W,Va. 25311

' Re: Lease #17749, Well #1875

Dear Sir:

As per your request to James C. Stephenson, our Division
Superintendent, Mannington, West Virginia, we are enclosing

a letter, dated May 25, 1982, executed by Robert L. Drane

and Mary J. Drane, surface owners and part royalty owners,

on the above lease, situate in Union District, Ritchie County,
West Virginia, whereby they offer no objection to Carnegie's

' drilling within the reserve area of the house and water well.

This should suffice in completing the application for our
Drilling Permit.

 Very truly yours,
‘CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY

LéﬂéZchav\j/

4. L. Williams /\
Land Agnet /\

JLW:jb -
Encl.
cc: J. C. Stephenson

ST FUEL

B L _ _04/12/2024
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FORM I}V-BS
(REVERSE)

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

Date Perfs. Sacks bbls. bbls.
Sand Foam Acid
10-5-82 302L' - 35L1" 1,00 103 12
10-5-82 1925' - 2324' 1,00 100 10
10-5-8p 1736' - 1751 160 L7 9.5
WELL IOG
' REMARKS
FORMATION (QOLOR HARD OR SOFT TOP FEET BOTTOM FEET| Including indication of all fresh
and salt water, coal, oil and gas
Clay Brown 0 8
Sand Gray 8 32
Shale Gray 32 38
Shale Brown 38 L2
Red Rock Red L2 73
Sand White T3 T7
R.R. & Shale Red & Gray T7 100
Sand Gray 100 110
Red ;Rock Red 110 112
Sandy Shale Green 112 120
R. R. & Shale Red & Gray 120 127
Sand Gray 127 150
Red Rock Red 150 155
Sand Green 155 162
Shale Brown 162 230
R. R. & Shale Red & Gray 230 260
Sand Gray 260 380
R. R. & Shale Red & Gray 380 L12
Shale Gray L12 B26
Red Rock Red L26 L2
Sandy Shale Gray L2 L8
Red Rock Red LL8 508
Sand White 508 562
Shale Gray 562 786
Coal Black 786 790
Shale Gray 790 1180
Cozl Black 1180 1184
Shale Gray 1184 1300
Sand Gray 1300 1550
Shale Gray 1550 1610
Lime White & Gray 1610 1632
Shale Gray 1632 1645
Lime Vhite 16L5 1780
Injun White & Gray 1780 1960
Shale Bray 1960 2135
Sand Gray 2135 232
Shale Gray 232h 2950
Sand Gray 2950 3160
Shale - Gray 3160 3410
a .
. Gray (Atgggz) sepa.ratgségeets as necessary)
Shale Gray 3530 3590
Sand Gray 3590 38L0
Shale Gray 38L0 5038 CARNEGIE WALTCRAL 67
Well Operator
T. D. 5038! %‘A/ Eg %;
By:
Bae FeB 2/ t783 9

|'.'.7.7,

Note: Regulation 2.02(1) provides as follows:

"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic
detailed geological record of all formations, including
encountered in the drilling of a well.”
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Stude of Hest Hir
Bepartment of Slines
®il and Gas Biwision

SEE

Bﬂﬂﬂ

WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT

OF

Date February 1, 1983

Operator's .
= 2. Well No. 1-1875

Farm R. L. Drane

API No. L7- 085 - 5777

DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

|/ Gas x / Liquid Injection / Waste Disposal /

OPEN FLOW DATA Weir, Big Injun

Producing formation Warren, Speechley, Gordon, Pay zone depth 1736 -35L,2 feet

Gas: Initial open flow 36 Mcf/d ©0il: Initial open flow 2 Bbl/d
Final open flow L7 Mcf/d Final open flow = Bbl/d

Time of open flow between initial and final tests 77 hours

Static rock pressure 825 psig (surface measurement) after 72 hours shut in

(If applicable due to multiple com letion--)

seior;ipproducing formation - N Pay zone depth 04/12/202£Aéet

Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0il: Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow Mcf/d 0il: Final open flow Bbl/d

Time of open flow between initial and final tests
Static rock pressure psig (surface measurement) after

(Contirue on reverse side)

WELL TYPE: Oil
(If "Gas," Production x/ Underground Storage / Deep / Shallow x /)
IOCATION: Elevation: 815! Watershed  Brushy Fork
District: Union County Ritchie Quadrangle Burnt Héuse
OOMPANY Carnegie Natural Gas Company 7
ADDRESS 800 Regis Ave. Pittsburgh, Pa. Caging teaddn 1 nage Sf:?]rj_nﬁp
ADDRESS Mannington, W.Va. S e
"SURFACE OWNER  Robert L. Drane 20-16
SURF. Cll jih
ADDRESS Auburn, W.Va. =
: oy 21l 21l 21l
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER Robert L. Drane 9 5/8
ADDRESS 4uburn, W.Va. :
. 8 5/8 1669 1669 1669
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK Sam 7
Hershman ADDRESS Smithville, W.Va. 51/2
PERMIT ISSUED July 1 1982
y 19, 19 41/2 3625 3625 2200

DRILLING COMMENCED August 23, 1982 3
DRILLING COMPLETED _ August 29, 1982 2
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON
OONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR Liners
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED used
ON
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Alexander Depth 5050 feet

Depth of campleted well 3625 feet Rotary / Cable Tools

Water strata depth: Fresh feet; Salt feet

Coal seam depths: 786-790 1180-118L Is coal being mined in the area? No

hours
hours shut in

Les= - 'Ar)
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PomLt Ne. DS ~572 7

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

RECEIVED

AUG 2 ¢ 1982
QAR s

Oil or Gas WeN\_

(KIND)

CASING AND

USED IN

LEFT IN

I
. PACKERS
e ‘ TUBING DRILLING WELL *
Company. 2J é ‘ l "
Size [
Address____
16 Kind of Packer
Farm /f [ (ﬁ FO/LM’L/
13
Well NoJ /‘?75 10 | Bigedf > o
Dim-i:L%b”1 t Countyﬂf;'/ 8% : 7
y ~ 6% , Depth set________
Drilling commenced &£ 23 -5
6 3/186
rilli [ P 1 | T—
DnlhnF complet Total dept 3 Perf. top
Date shot__ Depth of shot___ 2. Perf. bottom____
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in____ Inch Liners Used Plect, top
: Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Mere. in____ Inch
Yolume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
iRock pressure lbs hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet_ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’

(o s

Names%&é = %Aﬁc/é/_:zm W /j/ru;p

% / W.jé?& %% V4 %é’ Zen,

o—

2 — PZ

R S’WM Lo B s2

Remarks|

Poet on Lol )/ sy <t A O o,

Sayewce ) H/PYN2,

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR



2 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL. AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit Ne. Well Ne
COMPANY. g ADDRESS
FARM —~—DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Loeation Amount Packer _ Location
EESRES
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-81Z¢ LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | siZE LOST
e e e R e e N T N R R S T AR e e S R e ST
Drillers’ Names
Remarks:
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
BATE
04/12/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®



0G.11 | s-r;-rg OF WEST VIRGINIA mg@@ﬁwg@

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION AUG 2 7 1982 N
oL 330 GAS‘E,"D&’ s
WV

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. ik Wy / Oilor Gas Well ____

(XKIND)

|

CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS
g /%)/ 4 TUBING ! DRILLING WELL i
Company L L LA -

Size
Addres: '
16 Kind of Packer
P.mq)b? ‘ /f o&/ba/n/
13
well No. / —/F 25 0 G T M
= : &
Distric County. /8(41 8% ’
= 6% Depth set_______
Drilling commenced__ y =<3 52 7
53/16
Drilling completed_____ mota) depth ____ 3 Perf. top
Date shot__ Depth of shot___ 2. :” Perf. bottom____
Initial open flow, ; /10ths Water in____Inch Liners Used Pzt top
: Perf. bottom__
Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Mere. in_____Inch
[
Volume,__ Cu. Ft. [ CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
AT "
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

feet__ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers Nnmesm %/%%14 ~£/)’L¢;ﬂ %LM ‘W’%%%% ‘%/%’/&/
: TRy WVM g B /2 @MM
Remarks:
K 274, &4 /% o Wy
o &

T 27 72 e 7 PHNY2024

DISTRICT wrLL INSPECTOR




£ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL. AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well Ne.
COMPANY. : ADDRESS.
FARM ——DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used

Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location
R ) T R 4 . O T e o P S O TN PO

PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-812% LEAD CONSTRUGTION—LOCATION RECOVERED | sIZE LOST
= S B ——

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.




. 0G.11,

Parmii o .5 =877 T

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

L.
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT SWoeearmi

RECRIVED

AUG 11982

) DIITS
AND GAS BiXHINES

Oil or Gas Well____

(KIND)

|
) i 7 CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS
Company_( ', M_V% é TUBING DRILLING WELL !
d i
Size |
Address
16. Kind of Packer____
anm f W
13
S |
Well No / / f 75’ 10 Size of __
I)i.'.tl'icf..aé-¢2‘t@z Countyﬁ// 8%,
= —_ 6% Depth set______
Drilling commenced 5 z 32 F 2
653/186
s i
Drilling colTplet Total depth_______ 3 T
Date shot. Depth of shot___ 2. Perf. bottom____
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____ Inch Liners Used Pert. top
. Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing________ /10ths Merc. in_____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
y NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
]Xé % 790
Oil_ bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
/5 “ 0 L P
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
- Drillers’ NuTes
el w222 e o2 £ es Ay Pl caniing
, & 5
Mc/ ¥/0 «O/a(,é @,Wf - %M
o327’ _p :
z @4/&21,%%: N
f—=e iz hpomecc 7NV
BATE DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR



Form 4o

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL. AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit Ne. Well Ne
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location

S S A T S TR /. o M e S L P PR R, K S i e e SR e

PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOoOD-812% LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | siZE LOST
e S R RS o T e e e S R S =
Drillers’ Names. s
Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE
04/12/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

FIMAL INSPECTION REQUEST

INSPECTOR'S COMPLIANCE REPORT

SEP 23 1983

Oil & GAS Rivision

Permit No. §%~ {777

Gmparey Cﬂ/&ﬂf‘/q"f Mat. (as
Inspector /77, 'K¢ [ I DER )
3-/s-93 '

County K 7/6’:// A

Farm /?? & [D@/9h/‘5___

Vell No. /*/57.5/

Date
IN COMPLIANCE

RULE DESCRIPTION Yes No
23.06 Notification Prior to starting Work

25.04 Prepared before Drilling to prevent waste
25.03 High-Pressure Drilling
16.01 Required Permits at wellsite
15.03 Adequate Fresh Water Casing
15.02 Adcqu;tc Coal Casing
15.01 Adequate Production Casing
15.04 Adequate Cement Strength
23.02 Maintained Access Roads
25.01 Necessary Equipment to prevent Waste
23.03 Reclaimed Drilling Site }(
23.04 Reclaimed Drilling Pits _X_ -
23.05 No surface or underground Pollution

7.03 Identification Markings 74 =
COMMENTS: '

1 have inspected the above well and (HAVE/HAVE NOT) found it to be in,compliance with

all of the rules and regulations of the Office of 0il and Gas Department of Mines of

the State of West Virginia.

— /é %izc/%tt/a’ré -

_04/12/2024

B V/é‘»/&a%



State of West Virginia

Bepartment of Mines
®il and ®as Biuision
wu.tm N. MILLER Charleston 25305 THEODORE M. STREIT

R ADMINISTRATOR

October 7, 1983
| :

Carnegie Natural Gas Company
800 Regis Avenue
Pittsbqrgh, Pa. 15236

Gentle?en:

e required records and reports have been received in this office and the
District Inspectors have submitted FINAL INSPECTIONS for the following wells

listed below:
T NUMBER FARM AND WELL NUMBER DISTRICT
RIT‘4873 = Mitilda Donaho, et al,-#3—1838 Union
RIT-5172 Hiram Smith, #3-1846 Union
RIT-5674 J. B. Pallah, #2-1863 Union
RIT-5676 D. P. Mullenix, #2-1865 Union
RIT%5777 R. L. Drane, #1-1875 Union
WET%1235 John Mills, #3-1853 Green

In accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned wells
will remain under bond coverage for "life of wells." Reclamation requirements have
been approved.....

\
Very truly yours,

—=Z
Theodore M. Streit, Administrator
Office of 0il & Gas-Dept. Mines 04/12/2024 -
™S/ - ;
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FILE NO | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWING NO THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE 1" = 500" KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURACY L : 200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINES. :
ELEVATION INTER. RT. 7 8 7/18 (SIGNED) ~ >
_BM._ELEV. = 803 R.P.E. ___8993 LS, v PLACE SEAL HERE
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE __JUNE__18 ,19 82
WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'S WELL NO. ! = 1875
TOPOGR IC MAPS APt WELL NO. 7
FORM IV-6 47 o8S S77
(8-78) 1 - STATE COUNTY PERMIT
! STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OiIL AND GAS DivISION
WELL TYPE: OIL __GAS _X_LIQUID INJECTION __ WASTE DISPOSAL —_
IF “6AS,") PRODUCTION -X_STORAGE — DEEP_—_SHALLOW X_
LOCATION: ELEVATION—U8I5 ___ wATER SHED —_BRUSHY FORK
ISTRICT UNION COUNTY RITCHIE
UADRANGLE —BURNT HOUSE
SURFACE OWNER —ROBERT L., DRANE etux ACREAGE —46.18
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER ROBERT L. DRANE etux. etal. LEASE ACREAGE 46.!@4/12/2024

LEASE NO.__17749

PROPOSED WORK : DRILL -X_CONVERT _— _DRILL DEEPER —REDRILL —-FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE —_PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION —_PERFORATE NEW

FORMATION —— OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON —_ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG — ,
TARGET FORMATION ALEXANDER ESTIMATED DEPTH 5050
- WELL OPERATOR _CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS CO. DESIGNATED AGENT _J.C. STEPHENSON, DIVISION SUPERINTENDENT
ADDRESS 3904 MAIN STREET ADDRESS P.0. BOX, 387
MUNHALL, PA. 15120 MANNINGTON , W.VA, 26582
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701 14th Avenue
Munhall, Pa. 15120

May 25, 1982

Cafnegie Natural Gas Company
3904 Main Street
Munhall, Pennsylvania 15120

Lease Number 17749

Dear Sirs:

You hold an oil and gas lease, made by Robert L. Drane and

Mary J. Drane, his wife, dated July 16, 1980, covering forty-
six (46) acres, more or less, in Union District, Ritchie County,
West Virginia, of record in Lease Book 132, Page 76, which

lease contains the following reservation:

"reserving, however, therefrom two
hundred feet from dwelling houses
and barns, now on the premises on
which no well shall be drilled by
either party except by mutual consent."

We understand that you have made a location for a well within
the aforesaid reservation and desire to drill the same without
delay.

This is to notify you that we have no objection to the drilling
of said well as now located and that we hereby waive the said
reservation insofar as the drilling of the well is concerned.

Very truly yours,

P.S,:

Also, you have our permission and consent
tq drill said well closer than 200' to our water
well, now on property.

04/12/2024






